Added info (After 6/7/24 check

Book Titles (NOTE: All work,
activity, practice books, and

bookstore website for updates) Department novels must be new) ISBN# Book Author Ed/copyright Publisher Price
SOCIAL STUDIES:
Limited availability. Purchase The Essential World History ISBN(10) 1305645359 Duiker & Spielvogel 8th ed/2017 Cengage
wherever possible. (Volume | to 1800) ISBN(13) 9781305645356 Learning $20
United States History - ISBN(13) 9780133332575 Lapsansky, Levy 2016 Savvas Learning
Reconstruction to the Present et.al. Company $8
The Enduring Vision: A History of  ISBN(13) 9781337113779 Boyer, Clark et. Al. ~ 9th ed/2018 Cengage
the American People (Volume 2 Learning $30
Magruder's American Government ISBN(13) 9780133306996 Daniel Shea 2016 Pearson
Education $10
By the People (History of the United ISBN(13) 9780134672106 Fraser AP 2nd Pearson
States) ed/2018 $35
BUSN11 (w/Mind Trap Access ISBN(13) 9781337407120 Marcella Kelly & 11th ed/2019 Cengage
Card) ISBN(13) 9781337407137(BK Chuck Williams Learning
ONLY) $7
Principles of Economics ISBN(13) 9780357038314 N. Gregory Mankiw  9th ed/2021 Cengage
Learning $45
Out of print. Purchase wherever Psychology ISBN(13) 9780205790289 Minter / EImhurst 2012 Pearson /
possible. Prentice Hall $8
WORLD LANGUAGE
Caesar: Selections from his ISBN(13) 9780865167520 Hans-Friedrich 1st ed/2012 Bolchazy-
Commentarii de Bello Gallico Mueller Carducci
Publishers $13
Virgil's Aeneid: Selected Readings ISBN(13) 9780865167643 Barbara Weiden No Date Bolchazy-
from Books 1, 2,4, & 6 Boyd Carducci
Publishers $20
The Aeneid ISBN(13) 9780679729525 Virgil / robert No Date Vintage
Fitzgerald (Trans) $8
Bien Dit Level 3 ISBN(13) 9780547871691 De Mado, et. al. 2013 Holt McDougal S8
Out of print. Purchase wherever Discovering French Today Lev. 2  ISBN(13) 9780544107113 OR Valette & Valette 2013 Holt McDougal
possible. Workbook 9780547914442 $13
Workbook - must be new every Workbook French: Two Years ISBN(13) 9781634198998 Blume / Stein Revised 2016 AMSCO
year. (Perfection
Learning) $23




Workbook - must be new every
year.

Workbook - must be new every
year.

We do NOT use Common Core
books.

etext not available through
Follett.

Any New American Bible, Revised
Edition is OK.

READING BOOKS:

MATH

SCIENCE

THEOLOGY

New
New
New
New
New

Workbook in French: Three Years

Spanish Three Years Workbook

Geometry

Algebra 2

Algebra & Trig. Enhanced with
Graphing Utilities

Precalculus

Larson Calculus for AP

Practical Field Ecology: A Project
Guide

The History of the Catholic Church

Exploring The Religions Of Our
World

Catholic Ethics in Today's World,
Revised Edition

The New American Bible Revised
Edition (NABRE)

Of Mice and Men

The Great Gatsby

The Hobbit
Fellowship of the Ring
Return of the King

ISBN(13) 9781531129293

ISBN(13) 9781634198967

ISBN(13) 9780395977279

ISBN(13) 9780133500431

ISBN(13) 9780134119267
ISBN(13) 9780134273846
(etext lifetime access)

ISBN(13) 9780134469140

ISBN(13) 9781305674912

ISBN(13) 9781119413226

ISBN(13) 9781594717116

ISBN(13) 9781646800964

ISBN(13) 9781599821023

ISBN(13) 9780062084736

Gail Stein & Eli 3rd ed

Blume

Levy & Nassi 2016 ed

Jurgensen 2000 (2004
Impression)

Charles et. al. 2011

M Sullivan 7th ed/2016

Blitzer 6th ed

Larson, Battaglia 2016

Wheater, Bell, et. al. 2nd ed/Aug

2020

2019

Ave Maria Press 3rd ed/2022

Zalot, Guevin Revised
Edition/2011

Harper Bibles Revised
Edition\2012

John Steinbeck

F. Scott Fitzgerald
J.R.R. Tolkien
J.R.R. Tolkien
J.R.R. Tolkien

AMSCO
(Perfection
Learning)

Perfection
Learning

Houghton / Mifflin

Savvas Learning
Company

Prentice Hall /
Pearson Educ.
Peason / Prentice

Hall

Cengage
Learning

Wiley-Blackwell

Ave Maria Press

Ave Maria Press

Anselm Academic

Harper Collins

$15

$8

$30

$30

$12

$20

$12

$47

$18

$22

$14

$10

$8.00
$5.00
$9.00
$10.00
$11.00



New
New
New
New
New

Two Towers
Romeo and Juliet
Julius Caesar
Othello

Hamlet

J.R.R. Tolkien

Perfection Learning
Perfection Learning
Perfection Learning
Perfection Learning

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00



